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Old Dept Crs# OldTitle

ACCOUNTING

ACCT 210 Principles of Accounting |

ACCT 220 Principles of Accounting Il

ACCT 230 Principles of Accounting Il
ANTHROPLOGY

ANTH 102 Four-Field Anthropology

ANTH 201 Search for Human Nature

ANTH 220 Native Cultures of North America
ANTH 250 Introduction to Forensic Anthropology
ANTH 205 Princ of Biological/Physical Anthropology
ART

ART 105 Art Appreciation

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE

SIGN 140 American Sign Language |

SIGN 141 American Sign Language I

SIGN 142 American Sign Language Ill

SIGN 143 American Sign Language IV
BIOLOGY

BIOL 105 Survey of Biological Science

BIOL 130 Human Biology

BIOL 111 Principles of Biological Science |
BIOL 112 Principles of Biological Science I
BIOL 113 Principles of Biological Science IlI
BIOL 211 Microbiology

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

BA 101 Introduction to Business

BA 211 Business Law

CHEMISTRY

CHEM 101 Fundamentals of General Chemistry
CHEM 102 Fundamentals of Organic Chemistry
CHEM 145 General College Chemistry |

CHEM 155 General College Chemistry Il

CHEM 165 General College Chemistry Il

CHEM 231 Organic Chemistry |

CHEM 232 Organic Chemistry Il

CHEM 233 Organic Chemistry IlI

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

CRMJ 101 Introduction to Criminal Justice

CRMJ 103 Consitutional Law for Criminal Justice
CRMJ 105 The Police Function

CRMJ 106 Introduction to Correctional Methods
CRMJ 107 Legal Aspects of Law Enforcement
CRMJ 109 Community Relations and Resources
CRMJ 111 Ethics in Criminal Justice

CRMJ 112 Critical & Current Issues in Criminal Justice
CRMJ 113 Crime & Delinquency

CRMJ 115 Institutional Corrections

CRMJ 116 Alternative Sentencing

CRMJ 117 WA Criminal Code Part |

CRMJ 120 Introduction to Forensic Investigations
CRMJ 122 Forensice Investigation of Child Abuse
CRMJ 126 Forensic Investigation of Homicide
CRMJ 127 Forensic Investigation of Arson

CRMJ 129 Forensic Study of Violence Victimization
CRMJ 130 Forensic Investigation Domestic Violence
CRMJ 131 Professional Development

CRMJ 132 Computer Aided Dispatch

CRMJ 133 Emergency Radio Procedures
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100
206
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236
215

100
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221
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New Title

Principles of Accounting |
Principles of Accounting Il
Principles of Accounting Il

Survey of Anthropology
Cultural Anthropology
Indians of North America
Forensic Anthropology

Bioanthropology

Art Appreciation

American Sign Language |
American Sign Language Il
American Sign Language Ill
American Sign Language IV

Survey of Biology

Human Biology

Intro to Ecology, Evolution & Biodiversity
Intro to Cellular Biology and Genetics

Intro to Plant & Animal Structure & Function
Microbiology

Introduction to Business
Business Law

Introduction to Chemistry
Introduction to Organic/Biochemistry
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Il

General Chemistry Il

Organic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry Il

Organic Chemistry Ill

Introduction to Criminal Justice System
Consitutional Law for Criminal Justice
The Police Function

Introduction to Correctional Methods
Legal Aspects of Law Enforcement
Community Relations and Resources
Ethics in Criminal Justice

Critical & Current Issues in Criminal Justice
Crime & Delinquency

Institutional Corrections

Alternative Sentencing

WA Criminal Code Part |

Introduction to Forensic Investigations
Forensice Investigation of Child Abuse
Forensic Investigation of Homicide
Forensic Investigation of Arson

Forensic Study of Violence Victimization
Forensic Investigation Domestic Violence
Professional Development

Computer Aided Dispatch

Emergency Radio Procedures
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CRMJ 134 E-911 Crisis Intervention

CRMJ 135 Emergency Communications Mathematics
CRMJ 136 Emergency Medical Dispatch

CRMJ 137 Emergency Call Receiver Training
CRMJ 138 Fire Communications

CRMJ 139 Police Communications

CRMJ 140 Stress Management & Interpersonal Skills
CRMJ 141 Practicum

CRMJ 190 Cooperative Work Experience

CRMJ 223 Forensic Investigation of Felony Crimes
CRMJ 224 Criminal Interviews/Interrogations
CRMJ 225 Crime Scene Technology

CRMJ 228 Crime Scene Photography
COMPUTER SCIENCE

CST 136 C++

CST 142 Java

DRAMA

DRAM 100 Applied Drama

DRAM 108 Introduction to Theatre

DRAM 105 Theater History

DRAM 110 Stage Makeup

DRAM 101 Beginning Acting

DRAM 104 Intermediate Acting

DRAM 201 Advanced Acting

DRAM 115 Dramatic Performance

DRAM 120 Introduction to Playwriting

DRAM 106 Stagecraft

DRAM 111 Stage Lighting

DRAM 103 Set Design

DRAM 141 Theater Speech

DRAM 148 Introduction to Dance

DRAM 149 Introduction to Movement for Theatre
DRAM 150 Introduction to Modern Dance

DRAM 205 Contemporary World Theatre
ECONOMICS

ECON 202 Microeconomics

ECON 201 Macroeconomics

EDUCATION

EDUC 201 Professional Introduction to Education

EDUCATION- EARLY CHILDHOOD

EDEC 222 Overview of Exceptionality
DRAMA

DRAM 208 Introduction to Dramatic Literature
ENGLISH

ENGL 204 Introduction to Shakespeare

ENGL 101 Composition |

ENGL 110 Introduction to Literature

ENGL 112 Introduction to Modern Poetry
ENGL 248 Introduction to American Literature
GENERAL ENGINEERING

GE 112 Engineering Mechanics-Statics

GE 291 Engineering Mechanics-Dynamics
GE 292 Mechanics of Materials

GE 101 Engineering Graphics |

GE 102 Engineering Graphics Il

GE 100 Intro to Engineering
ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE

ENVS 150 Introduction to Enviornmental Science
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
190
223
224
225
228

131
141

100
101
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141
148
149
150
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201
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114

204
101
111
113
244

214
215
225
111
112
100

100

New Title
E-911 Crisis Intervention
Emergency Communications Mathematics
Emergency Medical Dispatch
Emergency Call Receiver Training
Fire Communications
Police Communications
Stress Management & Interpersonal Skills
Practicum
Cooperative Work Experience
Forensic Investigation of Felony Crimes
Criminal Interviews/Interrogations
Crime Scene Technology
Crime Scene Photography

Computer Science | C++
Computer Science | Java

Applied Drama

Introduction to Theatre
Theater History

Stage Makeup

Beginning Acting

Intermediate Acting

Advanced Acting

Dramatic Performance
Introduction to Playwriting
Stagecraft

Stage Lighting

Set Design

Theater Speech

Introduction to Dance
Introduction to Movement for Theatre
Introduction to Modern Dance
Contemporary World Theatre

Microeconomics
Macroeconomics

Introduction to Education

Exceptional Child

Introduction to Dramatic Literature

Introduction to Shakespeare
Composition |

Introduction to Literature
Introduction to Poetry

Introduction to American Literature

Statics

Dynamics

Mechanics of Materials
Engineering Graphics |

Engineering Graphics Il
Intro to Engineering

Survey of Enviornmental Science



(o]

Old Dept Crs# OldTitle

FRENCH

FRCH 101
FRCH 102
FRCH 103
FRCH 201
FRCH 202
FRCH 203
GEOLOGY
GEOL 101
GEOL 107
GERMAN
GERM 101
GERM 102
GERM 103
GERM 201
GERM 202
GERM 203
HISTORY

HIST 103
HIST 104
HIST 105
HIST 260
HIST 261
HIST 262
HIST 270
HIST 230
HIST 215
HUMANITIES
HUM 101
HUM 102
HUM 103
MATHEMATICS
MATH 107
MATH 251
MATH 252
MATH 112
MATH 113
MATH 108
MATH 123
MATH 124
MATH 201
MATH 202
MusIc

MUSC 105
MUSC 106
MUSC 107
MUSC 101
MUSC 102
MUSC 103
MUSC 205
MUSC 206
MUSC 207
MUSC 201
MUSC 202
MUSC 203
MUSC 213
MUSC 214

MUSC 215

Elementary French
Elementary French
Elementary French
Intermediate French
Intermediate French
Intermediate French

Introduction to Geology
Geology of the Northwest

Elementary German
Elementary German
Elementary German
Intermediate German
Intermediate German
Intermediate German

History of Western Civilization
History of Western Civilization
History of Western Civilization
US History to 1840

US History 1840-1917

US History WWI -Present
Pacific Northwest History
Women in American History
African History

Humanities |
Humanities Il
Humanities Il

Concepts & Applications

Elementary Mathematical Concepts
Elementary Mathematical Concepts Il
Precalculus |

Precalculus Il

Introduction to Probability and Statistics
Calculus |

Calculus Il

Calculus Il

Calculus IV

Sight Singing & Ear Training
Sight Singing & Ear Training
Sight Singing & Ear Training
Music Theory

Music Theory

Music Theory

Sight Singing & Ear Training
Sight Singing & Ear Training
Sight Singing & Ear Training
Advanced Music Theory |
Advanced Music Theory Il
Advanced Music Theory Il
Performance Ensemble |
Performance Ensemble Il
Performance Ensemble Il|
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121
122
123
221
222
223

101
208

121
122
123
221
222
223

116
117
118
146
147
148
214
215
220

116
117
118

107
131
132
141
142
146
151
152
163
264

121
122
123
131
132
133
221
222
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231
232
233
244
245
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New Title

French |
French Il
French Il
French IV
French V
French VI

Introduction to Physical Geology
Geology of Pacific NW

German |

German |l
German Il
German IV
German V
German VI

Western Civilization |
Western Civilization Il
Western Civilization 11l
US History |

US History Il

US Hisotry Il

Pacific NW History
Women in US History
African American History

Humanities |
Humanities Il
Humanities llI

Math in Society

Math for Elementary Education |
Math for Elementary Education Il
Pre-Calculus

Pre-Calculus Il

Introduction to Statistics
Calculus |

Calculus Il

Calculus 11l

Calculus IV

Ear Training |

Ear Training Il

Ear Training Il

Music Theory |

Music Theory Il

Music Theory IlI

Ear Training IV

Ear Training V

Ear Training VI

Music Theory IV

Music Theory V

Music Theory VI
Performance Ensemble |
Performance Ensemble Il
Performance Ensemble Il
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MUSC 231 Performance Ensemble IV
MUSC 232 Performance Ensemble V
MUSC 233 Performance Ensemble VI
MUSC 219 Jazz Band |
MUSC 220 Jazz Band Il
MUSC 221 Jazz Band IlI
MUSC 222 Jazz Band IV
MUSC 223 Jazz Band V
MUSC 224 Jazz Band VI
MUSC 216 Choir |
MUSC 217 Choir Il
MUSC 218 Choir I
MUSC 225 Choir IV
MUSC 226 Choir V
MUSC 227 Choir VI

NUTRITION

NUTR 201 Nutrition
OCEANOGRAPHY

OCEN 103 General Oceanography
PHILOSOPHY

PHIL 101 Introduction to Philosophy
PHIL 120 Intro to Symbolic Logic
PHYSICS

PHYS 101 Survey of Physics

PHYS 201 Physics |

PHYS 202 Physics Il

PHYS 203 Physics I

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLS 101 Intro to Political Science
POLS 205 American Government
POLS 201 Comparative Governments
PSYCHOLOGY

PSYC 101 General Psychology

PSYC 240 Developmental Psychology
PSYC 205 Human Sexuality

PSYC 211 Abnormal Psychology
SOCIOLOGY

SOcCI 225 Cultural & Ethnic Pluralism In Contemporary
SOcCI 101 Intro to Sociology

SOcCI 125 Sociology of the Family
SOCI 190 Cooperative Work Experience
SOCI 145 Social Problems

SPANISH

SPAN 101 Elementary Spanish

SPAN 102 Elementary Spanish

SPAN 103 Elementary Spanish

SPAN 201 Intermediate Spanish
SPAN 202 Intermediate Spanish

SPAN 203 Intermediate Spanish

New Dept
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247
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234
235
236
237
238
239
254
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256
257
258
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101

101

101
106

100
221
222
223

101
202
204

100
200
180
220

225
101
125
190
201

121
122
123
221
222
223

New Title
Performance Ensemble IV
Performance Ensemble V
Performance Ensemble VI
Jazz Band |
Jazz Band Il
Jazz Band IlI
Jazz Band IV
Jazz Band V
Jazz Band VI
Choir |
Choir Il
Choir Il
Choir IV
Choir vV
Choir VI

Nutrition

Introduction to Oceanography

Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Logic

Physics: Non Science Majors
Engineering Physics |
Engineering Physics II
Engineering Physics IlI

Intro to Political Science
American Government
Comparative Governments

General Psychology
Lifespan Psychology
Human Sexuality
Abnormal Psychology

Cultural & Ethnic Pluralism In Contemporary
Intro to Sociology

Sociology of the Family

Cooperative Work Experience

Social Problems

Spanish |

Spanish Il
Spanish 1lI
Spanish IV
Spanish V
Spanish VI



