	Old			New	
Old Dept		Old Title	New Dept	Crs #	New Title
ACCOUNT					
ACCT	210	Principles of Accounting I	ACCT&	201	Principles of Accounting I
ACCT	220	Principles of Accounting II	ACCT&	202	Principles of Accounting II
ACCT	230	Principles of Accounting III	ACCT&	203	Principles of Accounting III
ANTHROP		Four Field Anthropology	ANITHO	100	Cumpy of Anthropology
ANTH	102	Four-Field Anthropology	ANTH&	100	Survey of Anthropology
ANTH	201	Search for Human Nature	ANTH&	206	Cultural Anthropology
ANTH ANTH	220 250	Native Cultures of North America	ANTH&	210 236	Indians of North America
		Introduction to Forensic Anthropology	ANTH&		Forensic Anthropology
ANTH ART	205	Princ of Biological/Physical Anthropology	ANTH&	215	Bioanthropology
ART	105	Art Appreciation	ART&	100	Art Appreciation
		LANGUAGE	ARTO	100	ArtAppreciation
SIGN	140	American Sign Language I	ASL&	121	American Sign Language I
SIGN	141	American Sign Language II	ASL&	122	American Sign Language II
SIGN	142	American Sign Language III	ASL&	123	American Sign Language III
SIGN	143	American Sign Language IV	ASL&	221	American Sign Language IV
BIOLOGY					
BIOL	105	Survey of Biological Science	BIOL&	100	Survey of Biology
BIOL	130	Human Biology	BIOL&	170	Human Biology
BIOL	111	Principles of Biological Science I	BIOL&	221	Intro to Ecology, Evolution & Biodiversity
BIOL	112	Principles of Biological Science II	BIOL&	222	Intro to Cellular Biology and Genetics
BIOL	113	Principles of Biological Science III	BIOL&	223	Intro to Plant & Animal Structure & Function
BIOL	211	Microbiology	BIOL&	260	Microbiology
BUSINESS	ADMIN	IISTRATION			
ВА	101	Introduction to Business	BUS&	101	Introduction to Business
ВА	211	Business Law	BUS&	201	Business Law
CHEMISTR	?Y				
CHEM	101	Fundamentals of General Chemistry	CHEM&	121	Introduction to Chemistry
CHEM	102	Fundamentals of Organic Chemistry	CHEM&	131	Introduction to Organic/Biochemistry
CHEM	145	General College Chemistry I	CHEM&	161	General Chemistry I
CHEM	155	General College Chemistry II	CHEM&	162	General Chemistry II
CHEM	165	General College Chemistry III	CHEM&	163	General Chemistry III
CHEM	231	Organic Chemistry I	CHEM&	261	Organic Chemistry I
CHEM	232	Organic Chemistry II	CHEM&	262	Organic Chemistry II
CHEM	233	Organic Chemistry III	CHEM&	263	Organic Chemistry III
CRIMINAL	JUSTIC	E			
CRMJ	101	Introduction to Criminal Justice	CJ&	101	Introduction to Criminal Justice System
CRMJ	103	Consitutional Law for Criminal Justice	CJ	103	Consitutional Law for Criminal Justice
CRMJ	105	The Police Function	CJ	105	The Police Function
CRMJ	106	Introduction to Correctional Methods	CJ	106	Introduction to Correctional Methods
CRMJ	107	Legal Aspects of Law Enforcement	CJ	107	Legal Aspects of Law Enforcement
CRMJ	109	Community Relations and Resources	C1	109	Community Relations and Resources
CRMJ	111	Ethics in Criminal Justice	CJ	111	Ethics in Criminal Justice
CRMJ	112	Critical & Current Issues in Criminal Justice	CJ	112	Critical & Current Issues in Criminal Justice
CRMJ	113	Crime & Delinquency	C1	113	Crime & Delinquency
CRMJ	115	Institutional Corrections	Cl	115	Institutional Corrections
CRMJ	116	Alternative Sentencing	Cl	116	Alternative Sentencing
CRMJ	117	WA Criminal Code Part I	CJ	117	WA Criminal Code Part I
CRMJ	120	Introduction to Forensic Investigations	C1	120	Introduction to Forensic Investigations
CRMJ	122	Forensice Investigation of Child Abuse	C1	122	Forensice Investigation of Child Abuse
CRMJ	126	Forensic Investigation of Homicide	Cl	126	Forensic Investigation of Homicide
	127	Forensic Investigation of Arson	C1	127	Forensic Investigation of Arson
CRMJ			CI	129	Forensic Study of Violence Victimization
CRMJ CRMJ	129	Forensic Study of Violence Victimization	Cl	123	Totelisic study of violetice victiffization
		Forensic Study of Violence Victimization Forensic Investigation Domestic Violence	CI	130	Forensic Investigation Domestic Violence
CRMJ	129	•			•
CRMJ CRMJ	129 130	Forensic Investigation Domestic Violence	CJ	130	Forensic Investigation Domestic Violence

	Old			New	
Old Dept	Crs #	Old Title	New Dept	Crs #	New Title
CRMJ	134	E-911 Crisis Intervention	CJ	134	E-911 Crisis Intervention
CRMJ	135	Emergency Communications Mathematics	CJ	135	Emergency Communications Mathematics
CRMJ	136	Emergency Medical Dispatch	CJ	136	Emergency Medical Dispatch
CRMJ	137	Emergency Call Receiver Training	CJ	137	Emergency Call Receiver Training
CRMJ	138	Fire Communications	CJ	138	Fire Communications
CRMJ	139	Police Communications	CJ	139	Police Communications
CRMJ	140	Stress Management & Interpersonal Skills	CJ	140	Stress Management & Interpersonal Skills
CRMJ	141	Practicum	CJ	141	Practicum
CRMJ	190	Cooperative Work Experience	CJ	190	Cooperative Work Experience
CRMJ	223	Forensic Investigation of Felony Crimes	C1	223	Forensic Investigation of Felony Crimes
CRMJ	224	Criminal Interviews/Interrogations	C1	224	Criminal Interviews/Interrogations
CRMJ	225	Crime Scene Technology	C1	225	Crime Scene Technology
CRMJ	228	Crime Scene Photography	C1	228	Crime Scene Photography
COMPUTI	ER SCIE	NCE			
CST	136	C++	CS&	131	Computer Science I C++
CST	142	Java	CS&	141	Computer Science I Java
DRAMA					
DRAM	100	Applied Drama	DRMA	100	Applied Drama
DRAM	108	Introduction to Theatre	DRMA&	101	Introduction to Theatre
DRAM	105	Theater History	DRMA	105	Theater History
DRAM	110	Stage Makeup	DRMA	110	Stage Makeup
DRAM	101	Beginning Acting	DRMA	107	Beginning Acting
DRAM	104	Intermediate Acting	DRMA	108	Intermediate Acting
DRAM	201	Advanced Acting	DRMA	201	Advanced Acting
DRAM	115	Dramatic Performance	DRMA	115	Dramatic Performance
DRAM	120	Introduction to Playwriting	DRMA	120	Introduction to Playwriting
DRAM	106	Stagecraft	DRMA	106	Stagecraft
DRAM	111	Stage Lighting	DRMA	111	Stage Lighting
DRAM	103	Set Design	DRMA	103	Set Design
DRAM	141	Theater Speech	DRMA	141	Theater Speech
DRAM	148	Introduction to Dance	DRMA	148	Introduction to Dance
DRAM	149	Introduction to Movement for Theatre	DRMA	149	Introduction to Movement for Theatre
DRAM	150	Introduction to Modern Dance	DRMA	150	Introduction to Modern Dance
DRAM	205	Contemporary World Theatre	DRMA	205	Contemporary World Theatre
ECONOM	ICS				
ECON	202	Microeconomics	ECON&	201	Microeconomics
ECON	201	Macroeconomics	ECON&	202	Macroeconomics
EDUCATIO	ON				
EDUC	201	Professional Introduction to Education	EDUC&	201	Introduction to Education
EDUCATIO	ON- EAR	LY CHILDHOOD			
EDEC	222	Overview of Exceptionality	EDUC&	203	Exceptional Child
DRAMA					
DRAM	208	Introduction to Dramatic Literature	ENGL&	114	Introduction to Dramatic Literature
ENGLISH					
ENGL	204	Introduction to Shakespeare	ENGL	204	Introduction to Shakespeare
ENGL	101	Composition I	ENGL&	101	Composition I
ENGL	110	Introduction to Literature	ENGL&	111	Introduction to Literature
ENGL	112	Introduction to Modern Poetry	ENGL&	113	Introduction to Poetry
ENGL	248	Introduction to American Literature	ENGL&	244	Introduction to American Literature
GENERAL	ENGINE				
G E	112	Engineering Mechanics-Statics	ENGR&	214	Statics
G E	291	Engineering Mechanics-Dynamics	ENGR&	215	Dynamics
G E	292	Mechanics of Materials	ENGR&	225	Mechanics of Materials
G E	101	Engineering Graphics I	ENGR&	111	Engineering Graphics I
G E	102	Engineering Graphics II	ENGR&	112	Engineering Graphics II
G E	100	Intro to Engineering	ENGR	100	Intro to Engineering
ENVIRON	IENTAL .	SCIENCE			
ENVS	150	Introduction to Enviornmental Science	ENVS&	100	Survey of Enviornmental Science

	Old			New	
Old Dept	Crs #	Old Title	New Dept	Crs #	New Title
FRENCH					
FRCH	101	Elementary French	FRCH&	121	French I
FRCH	102	Elementary French	FRCH&	122	French II
FRCH	103	Elementary French	FRCH&	123	French III
FRCH	201	Intermediate French	FRCH&	221	French IV
FRCH	202	Intermediate French	FRCH&	222	French V
FRCH	203	Intermediate French	FRCH&	223	French VI
GEOLOGY			0501.0	101	
GEOL	101	Introduction to Geology	GEOL &	101	Introduction to Physical Geology
GEOL	107	Geology of the Northwest	GEOL&	208	Geology of Pacific NW
GERMAN	101	Flammatan Camana	CEDMO	121	Common I
GERM	101	Elementary German	GERM&	121	German I
GERM	102	Elementary German	GERM&	122	German II
GERM GERM	103 201	Elementary German	GERM& GERM&	123 221	German III
GERM	201	Intermediate German Intermediate German	GERM&	221	German IV German V
GERM HISTORY	203	Intermediate German	GERM&	223	German VI
HIST	103	History of Western Civilization	HIST&	116	Western Civilization I
HIST	103	History of Western Civilization	HIST&	117	Western Civilization II
HIST	104	History of Western Civilization	HIST&	117	Western Civilization III
HIST	260	US History to 1840	HIST&	146	US History I
HIST	261	US History 1840-1917	HIST&	147	US History II
HIST	262	US History WWI -Present	HIST&	148	US Hisotry III
HIST	270	Pacific Northwest History	HIST&	214	Pacific NW History
HIST	230	Women in American History	HIST&	215	Women in US History
HIST	215	African History	HIST&	220	African American History
HUMANIT					
HUM	101	Humanities I	HUM&	116	Humanities I
HUM	102	Humanities II	HUM&	117	Humanities II
HUM	103	Humanities III	HUM&	118	Humanities III
MATHEM	ATICS				
MATH	107	Concepts & Applications	MATH&	107	Math in Society
MATH	251	Elementary Mathematical Concepts	MATH	131	Math for Elementary Education I
MATH	252	Elementary Mathematical Concepts II	MATH	132	Math for Elementary Education II
MATH	112	Precalculus I	MATH&	141	Pre-Calculus
MATH	113	Precalculus II	MATH&	142	Pre-Calculus II
MATH	108	Introduction to Probability and Statistics	MATH&	146	Introduction to Statistics
MATH	123	Calculus I	MATH&	151	Calculus I
MATH	124	Calculus II	MATH&	152	Calculus II
MATH	201	Calculus III	MATH&	163	Calculus III
MATH	202	Calculus IV	MATH&	264	Calculus IV
MUSIC					
MUSC	105	Sight Singing & Ear Training	MUSC&	121	Ear Training I
MUSC	106	Sight Singing & Ear Training	MUSC&	122	Ear Training II
MUSC	107	Sight Singing & Ear Training	MUSC&	123	Ear Training III
MUSC	101	Music Theory	MUSC&	131	Music Theory I
MUSC	102	Music Theory	MUSC&	132	Music Theory II
MUSC	103	Music Theory	MUSC&	133	Music Theory III
MUSC	205	Sight Singing & Ear Training	MUSC&	221	Ear Training IV
MUSC	206	Sight Singing & Ear Training	MUSC&	222	Ear Training V
MUSC	207	Sight Singing & Ear Training	MUSC&	223	Ear Training VI
MUSC	201	Advanced Music Theory I	MUSC&	231	Music Theory IV
MUSC	202	Advanced Music Theory II	MUSC&	232	Music Theory V
MUSC	203	Advanced Music Theory III	MUSC&	233	Music Theory VI
MUSC	213	Performance Ensemble I	MUSC	244	Performance Ensemble I
MUSC	214	Performance Ensemble II	MUSC	245	Performance Ensemble II
MUSC	215	Performance Ensemble III	MUSC	246	Performance Ensemble III

	Old			New	
Old Dept	Crs #	Old Title	New Dept	Crs #	New Title
MUSC	231	Performance Ensemble IV	MUSC	247	Performance Ensemble IV
MUSC	232	Performance Ensemble V	MUSC	248	Performance Ensemble V
MUSC	233	Performance Ensemble VI	MUSC	249	Performance Ensemble VI
MUSC	219	Jazz Band I	MUSC	234	Jazz Band I
MUSC	220	Jazz Band II	MUSC	235	Jazz Band II
MUSC	221	Jazz Band III	MUSC	236	Jazz Band III
MUSC	222	Jazz Band IV	MUSC	237	Jazz Band IV
MUSC	223	Jazz Band V	MUSC	238	Jazz Band V
MUSC	224	Jazz Band VI	MUSC	239	Jazz Band VI
MUSC	216	Choir I	MUSC	254	Choir I
MUSC	217	Choir II	MUSC	255	Choir II
MUSC	218	Choir III	MUSC	256	Choir III
MUSC	225	Choir IV	MUSC	257	Choir IV
MUSC	226	Choir V	MUSC	258	Choir V
MUSC	227	Choir VI	MUSC	259	Choir VI
NUTRITIO	N				
NUTR	201	Nutrition	NUTR&	101	Nutrition
OCEANO	RAPHY	•			
OCEN	103	General Oceanography	OCEA&	101	Introduction to Oceanography
PHILOSOF	PHY				
PHIL	101	Introduction to Philosophy	PHIL&	101	Introduction to Philosophy
PHIL	120	Intro to Symbolic Logic	PHIL&	106	Introduction to Logic
PHYSICS					
PHYS	101	Survey of Physics	PHYS&	100	Physics: Non Science Majors
PHYS	201	Physics I	PHYS&	221	Engineering Physics I
PHYS	202	Physics II	PHYS&	222	Engineering Physics II
PHYS	203	Physics III	PHYS&	223	Engineering Physics III
POLITICAL	SCIENC	CE			
POLS	101	Intro to Political Science	POLS&	101	Intro to Political Science
POLS	205	American Government	POLS&	202	American Government
POLS	201	Comparative Governments	POLS&	204	Comparative Governments
PSYCHOLO	OGY				
PSYC	101	General Psychology	PSYC&	100	General Psychology
PSYC	240	Developmental Psychology	PSYC&	200	Lifespan Psychology
PSYC	205	Human Sexuality	PSYC&	180	Human Sexuality
PSYC	211	Abnormal Psychology	PSYC&	220	Abnormal Psychology
SOCIOLOG					
SOCI	225	Cultural & Ethnic Pluralism In Contemporary	SOC	225	Cultural & Ethnic Pluralism In Contemporary
OCI	101	Intro to Sociology	SOC&	101	Intro to Sociology
SOCI	125	Sociology of the Family	SOC	125	Sociology of the Family
SOCI	190	Cooperative Work Experience	SOC	190	Cooperative Work Experience
SOCI	145	Social Problems	SOC&	201	Social Problems
SPANISH					
SPAN	101	Elementary Spanish	SPAN&	121	Spanish I
SPAN	102	Elementary Spanish	SPAN&	122	Spanish II
SPAN	103	Elementary Spanish	SPAN&	123	Spanish III
SPAN	201	Intermediate Spanish	SPAN&	221	Spanish IV
SPAN	202	Intermediate Spanish	SPAN&	222	Spanish V
SPAN	203	Intermediate Spanish	SPAN&	223	Spanish VI
	_03	carate opunion	J. 7.11.C		